Drop-Box Location & Ways to Pay

Utility Systems Connection Support



Drop-box location:

Please note that drop-box payments made after 10 a.m. will be processed the next business day. Curbside drive-up access is available to a box located in the City Hall Complex driveway roundabout.

Port St. Lucie City Hall Complex 121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34984

Pay online:

Pay your bill online at <u>utility.cityofpsl.com</u> using Visa, MasterCard, America Express, or Discover. Payments are accepted 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, service fees apply.

Pay by phone:

Call us at 772-873-6400 to make your payment 24 hours a day.

Pay by mail:

Make your check or money order payable to "City of Port St. Lucie," and remember to include a copy of your bill, the payment stub from your statement or your Customer and Account numbers.

City of Port St. Lucie
Utility Connection Support
PO Box 8987
Port St. Lucie, FL 34984-8987



